I want to partner with JMeg Ministries in sharing the love of Jesus. I understand that the use of my gift is subject to the discretion and control of JMeg Ministries, Inc. Donations will be acknowledged with a tax deductible receipt.

I want to commit to pr	ay faithfully for this n	ninistry.				
I want to make a one-t	ime special gift of \$		·			
I want to commit to make regular gifts of \$			every	month,	quarter,y	ear.
Name						
Address						
City	State	Zip				
Email						

Please make checks payable to JMeg Ministries, Inc. Please send this form along with your gift to: JMeg Ministries - P.O. Box 72 - Milton, PA 17847-0072. You may also donate securely online at jmegministries.com.

GMegMinistries - Matthew 25:40

Serving Jesus by serving "the least of these".



jmegministries.com

Mail top half with initial payment. Keep bottom half for your records._____

I want to partner with JMeg Ministries in sharing the love of Jesus. I understand that the use of my gift is subject to the discretion and control of JMeg Ministries, Inc. Donations will be acknowledged with a tax deductible receipt.

I want to commit to pray faithfully for this ministry. I want to make a one-time special gift of \$_____. I want to commit to make regular gifts of \$______ every ____ month, ____ quarter, ____year. Name_____ Address_____ City_____ State____ Zip_____ Email

Please make checks payable to JMeg Ministries, Inc. Please send this form along with your gift to: JMeg Ministries – P.O. Box 72 – Milton, PA 17847-0072. You may also donate securely online at jmegministries.com.

GMegMinistries - Matthew 25:40

Serving Jesus by serving "the least of these".



jmegministries.com